
1. SV Falke Dasbach 876
Samoilenko, Valerij 295
Piesche, Udo 288
Schmidt, Erwin 293

2. SV Tell Rückingen 858
Krug, Reinhard 285
Schaaf, Wilhelm 292
Sczeburek, Frank 281

3. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 856
Neudert, Angelika 282
Streitenberger, Hans-Dieter 284
Ständer, Frank 290

4. SGes Okriftel 1 853
Hessemer, Werner 281
Lorenz, Siegfried 288
Pfälzner, Axel 284

5. SGem 1963 Münster 1 851
Gilgen, Rolf 288
Hartung, Helmut 293
Buch, Heinrich 270

6. SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 849
Götzmann, Rudolf 276
Leontarakis, Georgios 285
Stumm, Dietmar 288

7. SG Butzbach 840
Bothe, Hans-Günther Dr. 275
Fürstenhöfer, Dieter 280
Stiebler, Klemens 285

8. SV Sulzbach 1 836
Fink, Klaus 284
Hohmann, Reinhold 267
Tober, Günter 285

9. SV Falke Dasbach 826
Guella, Salvatore 280
Heck, Erich 278
Meuser, Ulrich 268

Einzelwertung

1. Samoilenko, Valerij SV Falke Dasbach 295
2. Schmidt, Erwin SV Falke Dasbach 293
3. Hartung, Helmut SGem 1963 Münster 1 293
4. Schaaf, Wilhelm SV Tell Rückingen 292
5. Black, William SV Kiedrich 1930 291
6. Stemper, Nikolaus SV Barbarossa 291
7. Schneider, Bernd SV Biebrich 290
8. Ständer, Frank SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 290
9. Strempel, Uli SV Eschersheim 289

10. Stumm, Dietmar SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 288
11. Gilgen, Rolf SGem 1963 Münster 1 288
12. Lorenz, Siegfried SGes Okriftel 1 288
13. Piesche, Udo SV Falke Dasbach 288
14. Deibert, Heinz-Georg SSG Tell Raunheim 287
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15. Morweiser, Winfried SV Lorsch 286
16. Schröder, Dieter SVF 1913 Neu-Anspach 286
17. Loose, Bernd SV 1900 Eschbach 286
18. Tober, Günter SV Sulzbach 1 285
19. Koch, Karl KKSV Lich 285
20. Leontarakis, Georgios SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 285
20. Stiebler, Klemens SG Butzbach 285
22. Krug, Reinhard SV Tell Rückingen 285
23. Fink, Klaus SV Sulzbach 1 284
24. Holzapfel, Reinhard SV Hessisch-Lichtenau 284
25. Pfälzner, Axel SGes Okriftel 1 284
26. Streitenberger, Hans-Dieter SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 284
27. Schamber, Ortwin PSG Groß-Gerau 284
28. Sczeburek, Frank SV Tell Rückingen 281
29. Hessemer, Werner SGes Okriftel 1 281
30. Guella, Salvatore SV Falke Dasbach 280
31. Fürstenhöfer, Dieter SG Butzbach 280
32. Dörr, Hans PSG Groß-Gerau 279
33. Heck, Erich SV Falke Dasbach 278
34. Schmidts, Dieter TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 276
35. Götzmann, Rudolf SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 276
36. Bothe, Hans-Günther Dr. SG Butzbach 275
37. Hofmann, Kurt Wilhelm PSG Darmstadt 274
38. Barbe, Jochen SV Goddelsheim 273
39. Faulhammer, Bernhard SV Nauborn 272
40. Sauer, Bernhard SGes Buchschlag 272
41. Pollmer, Wilhelm SV Goddelsheim 271
42. Buch, Heinrich SGem 1963 Münster 1 270
43. Meuser, Ulrich SV Falke Dasbach 268
44. Hirschmann, Karl-Heinz SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus 268
45. Hohmann, Reinhold SV Sulzbach 1 267
na. Landsee, Rudolf SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 1 0
na. Müller, Hans-Walter TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 0
na. Peters, Peter SV Hub. Gernsheim 0
na. Ruth, Roland SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 0
na. Schmidt, Raimund Lufthansa Sportverein Frankfurt 0
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